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2021-22 Euro Stock Truck Tamiya MbRacing
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EST EQUIPOS
Equipo - Pilotos

1º 884 890 914 900 896 896 5380

2º 475 910 968 926 935 952 5166 214 214

3º 0 930 937 980 967 981 4795 371 585

4º 483 444 892 430 865 837 3951 844 1429

5º 488 496 992 966 500 492 3934 17 1446

6º 931 476 446 458 428 430 3169 765 2211

7º 477 904 440 440 0 0 2261 908 3119

8º 0 401 429 419 411 426 2086 175 3294

9º 0 0 0 0 823 947 1770 316 3610

10º 0 0 875 0 831 0 1706 64 3674

11º 475 444 0 0 433 0 1352 354 4028

12º 432 807 0 0 0 0 1239 113 4141

13º 0 0 461 0 0 0 461 778 4919
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Chami Team - Sergio & Julian

Team Flash - Pepe & Luis 

Gulf Team – Arturo & Ruben

MbRacing - Jorge & Manuel

Cepsa Team - Alejandro & Antonio

Team Nova - José Luis & Miki

Pedro Farias - Pedro & Juan Pedro

Team Zero - Pablo & Joaquin

Team KTM Buggyra - J. Miguel & J.Luis

Team Raul - Javier & Raul

Los Javis - Javier & Javier

Team De Sande - Pedro & Mario

Pilotos Pioneros 2 - Rafael & Carlos
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